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
simple but effective. Items 
grouped together as a col-
lection look more important 
than if  scattered. 

Round up all your collect-
ibles and decide what looks 
good in a group, and display 
them on your shelves as 
a curated collection. Play 
around with it until you’re 
happy with the results.

You also need to choose 
the perfect paint colour for 
the walls so your treasures 
come to life. 

Designers (and sisters) 
Jayne and Joan Michaels 
used a light-grey paint in the 
room featured. Notice how 
it complements but doesn’t 
compete with the furniture, 
art or accessories. Had the 
Michaels sisters painted the 
room a retro colour, it may 
have made the room look too 
themed and less livable on 
a daily basis. Your goal is to 
integrate your fabulous finds 
and live with them, not create 
a shrine to the time period.

Don’t be afraid of  mixing 
new furnishings with old, 
should your collection lack 
necessary pieces. If  you don’t 
have an authentic, mid-centu-

ry sofa or coffee table, buy the 
look new. Let’s face it, many 
sofas today have the clean 
lines you’re drawn to and are 
much more comfortable.

If  you have been hanging 
your art throughout your 
home and it looks scattered 
and unimportant, bring it all 
to your living room to hang 
in one concentrated area. 
Should you have a number of  
small pieces you may choose 
to hang them like 2Michaels 
did, so that it fills a wall, or 
if  your collection includes 
larger pieces, you can spread 
them throughout the room. 

Take note of  the Michaels’ 
hanging technique. They 
hung the art so that the edges 
of  the frames create one large 
visual rectangle. Tip: They 
mapped the layout on the 
floor, moving it around like a 
jigsaw puzzle until they were 
happy with it, photographed 
it and then recreated the ar-
rangement on the wall.

I like this room because, 
though the majority of  the 
items are vintage, the room 
appears timeless and cur-
rent. Whether the pieces 
have value to only the own-
ers or are museum quality, 
nothing looks bedraggled. 

Send your design question to 
askjeffreyfisher@gmail.com.

decor

Chic second-hand style

Emily Gilbert
Sisters Jayne and Joan Michaels put together this  

mid-century sitting room that looks timeless and elegant.

GROSVENOR PARK
Exec.Condo,2Bdrm,2Bath,
1,200sq.ft. 6 appl,a/c,hd−
w,carpets,u/g pkg,balcony,
near shops, bus, park. N/S,
N/P, ref. req. Avail immed.
Suit retired cpl. or 2 mature
working people. $1,800.
Call: 306−244−3538

C 9 5 4 9 6 2

ApartmentsApartments
Airport BACHELORSuites
$575. All utilities Included

306-220-1776
www.saskrent.ca

C 9 4 1 2 9 8

Avail. Westside adult concrete
bldg, new paint, new stove &
fridge, close to all amenities &
b u s s t o p , 1 B R $ 8 5 0 .
8 8 0 - 7 1 2 5 ; 2 8 0 - 9 9 5 4

C 9 5 6 0 1 4

2614 DUFFERIN AVE. 1
bdrm. $775 + elec. N/S N/P
Ref. Req. To view Leonard@
306-281-2917. Mgd by
LaRoche-McDonald Ag

C9 4 4 7 2 9

Behind8th St. Superstore
204 Lindsay Pl. clean, quiet
2BR, N/P, N/S. $990/mo.
306-221-2019; 306-978-4757

C 9 4 2 7 7 4

BRIARRUN&
WIMBLEDONTERRACE

LawsonHeights
160PinehouseDrive
103Reindeer Road
- 1&2Bedrooms

- Fridge, stove&dishwasher
- Somewithwasher/dryer

- Sorry no pets
Call 1-877-941-1046
www.remaigroup.com

C940721

116 - 31ST. ST. W. 1 Bdrm,
$775 plus elec., N/S, N/P,
Ref. Req. To view Joel
306-262-6089. Mgd by
LaRoche McDonald Ag.

C 9 4 4 7 2 5

CHALSEAGARDENS
Lakeview

235StillwaterDrive
- 1, 2& 3Bedrooms

- 5Appliances
- Heat&water included

- Sorry no pets
Call 374-6676

www.remaigroup.com
C940723

CITYPARK -Clean&
spaciousBach. & 1 Br., f/s.
$615&$740. N/P,N/S.
Adult bldg. 306-221-1860

C9 4 3 8 4 3

14 SUMMERS PL. 1 Bdrm,
$840 plus elec. N/S, N/P,
Ref. Req. To view Alistair
306-978-2723. Mgd by
LaRoche-McDonald Ag.

C 9 5 4 4 8 2

Helping People
Every Day

FAIRWAYGREENS -
College Park East

118 EdinburghPlace.
Recently renovated 1 and

2 bedroomsuites
completewith fridge,
stove, dishwasher, AC
and coin-operated
laundry.Walking

distance to bus stop and
amenities. Adult

preferred. Rent is $850
to$990/month. To view
contact Al at 373-2077.

C940686

COLLEGE PARK - Aber-
deen Manor available April
15th at 26 Summers Place -
we have a one bedroom
suite complete with fridge,
stove, coin-operated laun-
dry, and security doors.
Rent is $800/month. Water
and heat are included. One
year lease. Contact Peter at
361-6210.

C 9 4 0 2 1 8

DOWNTOWN - Located at
320 5th Avenue North we
have two bedroom suites
available. Quiet neighbour-
hood, close to downtown.
Rent includes heat, power,
water and free laundry. One
year lease agreements. No
P e t s . C o n t a c t V a l a t
665-6116.

C 9 4 0 6 8 5

DOWNTOWN - “New York
Style”, 2 bdrm, f/s, shared
coin laundry, parking extra,
$1050+elec. 306-664-2551

C 9 4 4 0 1 7

GATEWAYPARKE
LawsonHeights
235 LenoreDrive
- 1, 2& 3Bedrooms

- 5Appliances
- Heat&water included

- Sorry no pets
Call 306-270-5201

www.remaigroup.com
C940725

901PRESTONAVE.
1 bdrm, $795 plus elec.,
N/S, N/P, Ref. Req. To view:
Ray @ 306-374-8695. Mgd
by LaRoche McDonald Ag.

C 9 4 4 7 7 1

Bachelor, 1 & 2 BR suites.
Walk to work or school.

One block to 8th St.
Convenient bus service.

955-5444
#13-20 Bateman Cres.

Families
Welcome!

ApartmentsApartments
2106MAINSTREET

1 Bdrm, $780 + elec., N/S,
N/P, Ref. Req. To view Josie
@ 306-280-6014. Mgd by
LaRoche McDonald Ag

C9 4 4 7 4 9

KENWOODMANOR
Lawson Heights. 238 Pine-
house Drive. Spacious
suites with fridge, stove,
balcony and coin op laun-
dry. 1 & 2 bedroom suites
are available. Heat and wa-
ter are included in the rent.
1 electrified parking stall is
included in the rent. To
view: Rod 931-2001

C 9 4 4 2 0 8

LAKEWOODDeluxe 1&2BR
5 appl, a/c, balcony. $950 + up.
712 Heritage Lane. Office 306-
343-0555 ev/wkd 306-229-7251

C 9 4 4 4 3 8

MenkeHoldings Ltd.
QualitySuites, Great

Locations;Well
MaintainedBuildings.
Office 306-343-0555
Eves/wkends477-0593

C941379

310CLARENCEAVE.S.
1 bdrm, $840 + elec. N/S,
N/P. Ref. Req. To view
Maria @ 306-979-9713. Mgd
by LaRoche McDonald Ag

C 9 4 4 7 9 2

NUTANA - Located at 821
Victoria Ave. We have one
bedroom suites available.
Close to all amenities. Suite
includes fridge, stove and
coin operated laundry. Heat
and water included in rent.
No smoking, no pets and
single occupancy only. Rent
is $775/month. Contact
Gerald 229-1451.

C 9 4 6 4 5 3

Nutana -Mature adult, Bach
suite, near river & Broadway,
$650-$700 incl. util, f/s,
w/d, shed, ns/np 665-1959

C9 5 6 3 3 9

PRINCETON
Sutherland

300– 108thStreet
- 1 Bedroom

- Fridge& stove
- Sorry no pets

955-5077 or 244-0981
www.remaigroup.com

C940724

RICHMOND HEIGHTS -
River Gardens available at
1302 Windsor Street, we
have two bedroom suites.
Quick to downtown and ri-
verbank. Close to element-
ary schools. No pets. Rent is
$975-$1025/month. Con-
tact Rick at 227-2906.

C 9 4 0 6 9 0

SASKATOON
TOWER

Great Downtown
Location

125-5th Ave. N.
Spacious

1 & 2 bedrooms
Large sundeck,

rooftop gardens,
fitness facility,
social room,

whirlpool. Laundry
on every floor.

Furnished suites
available.
CALL NOW

1-877-742-9302
www.realstar.ca

VICTORIA
PLACE
UTILITIES
INCLUDED!

606 Victoria Ave.
2 bedroom suites,

A/C, pool, sundeck,
fitness room,
social room,

underground parking

CALL NOW
1-888-582-4209

www.realstar.ca

SILVERWOOD - 748 Lenore
Dr. Studio $750 Well maint,
quiet adult bldg. May 15
306-931- 4744

C 9 4 3 6 4 3

StrathconaPlace&
KensingtonView
424Main Street
508Main Street
- 1& 2Bedrooms
- Sorry nopets
Call 244-5601

www.remaigroup.com
C9 4 0 7 2 6

SUTHERLAND
2 BR bsmt ste, f/s, w/d,
ns/np. $1100 incl util.

Text or call 306-241-5823
C9 4 7 4 5 0

SUTHERLAND:
1 BEDROOMSAVAIL.
Close to all amenities.
Call Shirley at 382-0424

C9 4 4 0 0 9

Barrington
Place

541 ~ 5th Avenue North
• B,1 and 2 bdrms

• u/g parking and surface parking
• large balconies with great views

• elevators
• no pets

• non smoking policy in effect
• quiet, concrete building

• coffee room
• recycling program and

member of Saskatoon Crime
Free Multi-Housing

• close to park, downtown
core and river

Rent is $825 - $1025/month

Call Val at 665-6116

UNIVERSITY - Regal Manor
available at 220 Clarence
Avenue, we have one-
bedroom suites, complete
with fridge, stove, washer,
dryer. Adult preferred build-
i n g . R e n t i s $ 800 t o
$1000/month. To view,
contact Miguel at 222-3995

C9 4 0 6 9 3

Suites forRent
Visit ourWeb site

www.eliteproperty.ca
or call 956-0044

C944026

SUITESFORRENT
Call 664-4457or
VisitOurWebSite

www.colliersrentals.com
C940695

CAUGHT YOU LOOKING!
Have an Attention Getter
appear above your ad
in print OR online.
Make your ad
STAND OUT

thestarphoenix.com/placeanad
C 4 6 8 7 6 8

Apartments
Furnished
Apartments
Furnished
TRAVEL INN RESORT

Offers weekly & monthly
rates. Regular rooms and
suites avail. 306-373-6806

C9 4 1 3 7 6

CondosCondos
DOWNTOWN

Furnished 2bedroom
executive condo for rent.
pmcneil@royallepage.ca

Text 306-221-7285
C9 5 3 4 6 4

– Accommodation Wanted
– Acreages & Lots
– Apartment Sublets
– Apartments
– Apartments Furnished
– Commercial & Industrial Property
– Condos
– Duplexes, Doubles & Triplexes
– Executive & Luxury
– Houses
– Houses Furnished
– Manufactured &Mobile Homes
– Property Management Services
– Retirement Residences & Senior Homes
– Room & Board
– RoomWithout Board
– Shared Accommodation
– Townhouses & Garden Homes
– Vacation & Recreation Properties In Canada
– Vacation & Recreation Properties

Outside Canada
– Warehouse Space & Storage Service

– Accommodation Wanted
– Acreages & Lots
– Apartment Sublets
– Apartments
– Apartments Furnished
– Commercial & Industrial Property
– Condos
– Duplexes, Doubles & Triplexes
– Executive & Luxury
– Houses
– Houses Furnished
– Manufactured &Mobile Homes
– Property Management Services
– Retirement Residences & Senior Homes
– Room & Board
– RoomWithout Board
– Shared Accommodation
– Townhouses & Garden Homes
– Vacation & Recreation Properties In Canada
– Vacation & Recreation Properties

Outside Canada
– Warehouse Space & Storage Service

NEWBldg adult condo 2BR, 2
baths, 6 appls. granite, blinds,
balc., 2nd flr., elevator, a/c, 2
prkg, exercise rm, N/S, N/P,
$1600+elec. 306-477-0049

C9 5 1 0 6 0

NOWLEASING
Visit ourWeb site

www.eliteproperty.ca
or call 956-0044

C944022

HousesHouses
KINGGEORGE620AveH
S, Houses, 4 Bdrm, 2 Bath,

1,092 sq.ft. $1,700.
Call: 204−476−5950

C 9 5 4 7 7 6

NOWRENTING
Visit ourWeb site

www.eliteproperty.ca
or call 956-0044

C944021

single house for rent 424
ave I south, 3 Bdrm, close to
city, $1,800.
Call: 306−881−8880

C 9 4 2 6 0 3

Manufactured&
MobileHomes
Manufactured&
MobileHomes
AFFORDABLEMOBILE
HOMESFORSALE
starting at $34,900.

jenmanager@lansdowne.ca
or call Susan306-249-2222

C9 4 2 5 3 0

RoomWithout
Board
RoomWithout
Board
MOTELweekly ormonthly
rateswithwireless internet.

CallNorthgate
at664-4414

C 9 4 0 7 4 0

Shared
Accommodation
Shared
Accommodation

MOUNTROYALFurn.
$600 incl util & cable.
Quiet, honest, working
student ormineworker!

Phone384-0412
C 9 5 5 7 1 9

Vacation&
Recreation
Properties In
Canada

Vacation&
Recreation
Properties In
Canada
FairmontHotSprings, BC
Residences at Fairmont Ridge
www.fairmontridge.ca

Weekly townhouse rentals
available. Call 222-9665

C9 4 1 5 0 1

RENTALS
cal l 306 -657-6200 to place an ad

starphoenix.com/classifieds

REAL
ESTATE S A S K A T O O N

OpenHouses (Realtor)OpenHouses (Realtor)

morganmorgan 306.381.7178
blaineblaine 306.221.9612
kriskris 306.221.7060
officeoffice 306.373.7520
visit wmwhomes.comwmwhomes.com

630 KLOPPENBURG
TERRACE

S1 – Evergreen
$779,900 MLS®

370 CRYSTAL
WAY

S6 – Warman
$364,900 MLS®

#314B-4040 8TH
STREET E

S1 – Wildwood
$199,900 MLS®

1006 KONIHOWSKI
ROAD

S1 – Silverspring
$529,900 MLS®

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 2-4

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4
239 AUGUSTA

DRIVE
S6 – Warman

$499,900 MLS®

103 BROOKSIDE
DRIVE

S6 – Warman
$449,900 MLS®

1006 KONIHOWSKI
ROAD

S1 – Silverspring
$529,900 MLS®

24 SUNRISE
DRIVE

S8 – SKY VIEW ESTATES
$849,900 MLS®

Commercial & Industrial PropertyCommercial & Industrial Property
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